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Federacéo de Automobilismo de Sao Paulo

TROFEU AYRTON SENNA

JUNIOR <ARTODROMO INT. SPEED PARK 1,214 km ' W |

TO 2 (JUNIOR E JR MENOR) 16/06/2022 15:55 . ......
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:56:03 . .
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap s1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day LapTm Gap $1 S2 S3
9 16:08:53.001 50.697 -0.081 10.663
(027) HEITOR D. AGNOL 10 16:09:43.582 50.581 -0.116 10.621
1 15:57:42.125 51.603 10915 1" 16:10:34.416 50.834 +0.253 10.710
2 15:58:32.994 50.869 -0.734 10.844 12 16:11:25.119 50.703 -0.131 10.683
3 15:59:23.696 50.702 -0.167 10.699 13 16:12:16.100 50.981 +0.278 10.716
4 16:00:13.998 50.302 -0.400 10.668 14 16:13:07.422 51.322 +0.341 10.939
5 16:01:04.336 50.338 +0.036 10.671 15 16:13:58.035 50.613 -0.709 10.649
6 16:01:54.507 50.171 -0.167 10.580 16 16:14:49.734 51.699 +1.086 10.572
7 16:06:24.086 4:29.579 3:39.408 47971
8 16:07:14.508 50.422 3:39.157 10.644 (056) GABRYEL ROMANO
9 16:08:04.714 50.206 -0.216 10.552 1 16:07:58.294 51.835 1.125
10 16:08:54.888 50.174 -0.032 10.533 2 16:08:49.257 50.963 -0.872 10.698
" 16:09:45.148 50.260 +0.086 10.599 3 16:09:40.198 50.941 -0.022 10.629
12 16:10:35.266 50.118 -0.142 10.522 4 16:10:31.225 51.027 +0.086 10.694
13 16:11:26.088 50.822 +0.704 10.601 5 16:11:22.238 51.013 -0.014 10.673
14 16:12:16.164 50.076 -0.746 10.547 6 16:12:13.252 51.014 +0.001 10.667
15 16:13:08.803 52.639 +2.563 10.622 7 16:13:04.360 51.108 +0.094 10.704
8 16:13:55.087 50.727 -0.381 10.569
(093) VASCO PEDRO 9 16:14:45.832 50.745 +0.018 10.661
1 15:57:28.532 52.269 11.068 10 16:15:36.639 50.807 +0.062 10.687
2 15:58:20.312 51.780 -0.489 10911
3 15:59:11.763 51.451 -0.329 10.841 (016) PIETRO TORNERI
4 16:00:03.085 51.322 -0.129 10.886 1 15:57:38.143 52.222 11.110
5 16:00:54.260 51.175 -0.147 10.799 2 15:58:29.933 51.790 -0.432 10.860
6 16:01:45452 51.192 +0.017 10.856 3 15:59:21.111 51.178 -0.612 10.785
7 16:02:36.581 51.129 -0.063 10.808 4 16:00:12.443 51.332 +0.154 10.866
8 16:03:27.661 51.080 -0.049 10.788 5 16:01:03.395 50.952 -0.380 10.795
9 16:04:18714 51.053 -0.027 10.779 6 16:01:54.443 51.048 +0.096 10.827
10 16:09:11.586 4:52.872 1:01.819 08692 7 16:02:45.635 51.192 +0.144 10.885
" 16:10:03.188 51.602 4:01.270 11.192 8 16:03:36.700 51.065 -0.127 10.782
12 16:10:563.792 50.604 -0.998 10.728 9 16:07:41.831 4:05.131 3:14.066 24232
13 16:11:44 306 50.514 -0.090 10.664 10 16:08:32.902 51.071 3:14.060 10.737
14 16:12:34.690 50.384 -0.130 10.665 1" 16:09:23.719 50.817 -0.254 10.639
15 16:13:25.218 50.528 +0.144 10.726 12 16:10:14.566 50.847 +0.030 10.790
16 16:14:15.762 50.544 +0.016 10.630 13 16:11:05.344 50.778 -0.069 10.717
17 16:15:06.615 50.853 +0.309 10.626 14 16:11:56.292 50.948 +0.170 10.721
15 16:12:47.366 51.074 +0.126 10.697
(118) NICOLAS LORETTI 16 16:13:38.203 50.837 -0.237 10.702
15:57:38.968 51.704 10.994 17 16:14:29.088 50.885 +0.048 10.622
2 15:58:30.425 51.457 -0.247 10.900 18 16:15:20.158 51.070 +0.185 10.653
3 15:59:21.615 51.190 -0.267 10.843
4 16:00:12.651 51.036 -0.154 10.772 (011) DAVINEVES
5 16:01:05.863 53.212 +2.176 11.516 1 15:57:32.099 52.163 10.935
6 16:01:56.517 50.654 -2.558 10.686 2 15:58:24.183 52.084 -0.079 10.838
7 16:02:47.139 50.622 -0.032 10.635 3 15:59:15474 51.291 -0.793 10.776
8 16:06:48.629 4:01.490 3:10.868 17491 4 16:00:06.830 51.356 +0.065 10.709
9 16:07:40.178 51.549 3:09.941 10.954 5 16:00:58.273 51.443 +0.087 10.765
10 16:08:30.971 50.793 -0.756 10.737 6 16:01:49.444 51.171 -0.272 10.792
" 16:09:21.660 50.689 -0.104 10.711 7 16:02:40.595 51.151 -0.020 10.762
12 16:10:12.406 50.746 +0.057 10.745 8 16:03:32.035 51.440 +0.289 10.744
13 16:11:02.940 50.534 -0.212 10.671 9 16:04:25.726 53.691 +2.251 10.666
14 16:11:53.459 50.519 -0.015 10.584 10 16:05:17.105 51.379 -2.312 10.685
15 16:12:44.004 50.545 +0.026 10.631 1" 16:08:48.669 3:31.564 2:40.185 50.530
16 16:13:34.446 50.442 -0.103 10.623 12 16:09:40.679 52.010 2:39.554 10.737
17 16:14:25.029 50.583 +0.141 10.636 13 16:10:32.320 51.641 -0.369 10.670
18 16:15:16.369 51.340 +0.757 10.645 14 16:11:23.295 50.975 -0.666 10.742
15 16:12:14.153 50.858 -0.117 10.697
(097) LUCAS PAIVA 16 16:13:05.479 51.326 +0.468 10.662
1 15:57:30.186 52.570 11.041 17 16:13:57.098 51.619 +0.293 10.645
2 15:58:22.159 51.973 -0.597 11.013 18 16:14:50.084 52.986 +1.367 10.645
3 15:59:13.912 51.753 -0.220 10.809 19 16:15:41.374 51.290 -1.69 10.749
4 16:00:05.904 51.992 +0.239 10.831
5 16:05:29.277 5:23373 4:31.381 39.739 (099) FRANCISCO CAMILO
6 16:06:20.622 51.345 4:32.028 10.826 1 15:57:33.743 53.174 11.187
7 16:07:11.526 50.904 -0.441 10.681 2 15:58:25.958 52.215 -0.959 10.994
8 16:08:02.304 50.778 -0.126 10.668 3 15:59:17.939 51.981 -0.234 10.817
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Federacéo de Automobilismo de Sao Paulo

TROFEU AYRTON SENNA

JUNIOR

TO 2 (JUNIOR E JR MENOR)

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:56:03

(ARTODROMO INT. SPEED PARK 1,214 km

16/06/2022 15:55

_

N
I

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day LapTm Gap $1 82 S3
4 16:00:09.550 51.611 -0.370 10.811
5 16:01:00.824 51.274 -0.337 10.814
6 16:01:52.494 51.670 +0.39%6 10.676
7 16:07:30.805 5:38311 1:46.641 57.029
8 16:08:22.309 51.504 4:46.807 10.823
9 16:09:13.719 51.410 -0.094 10.730

10 16:10:05.058 51.339 -0.071 10.789

" 16:10:56.249 51.191 -0.148 10.716

12 16:11:47.205 50.956 -0.235 10.716

13 16:12:38.388 51.183 +0.227 10.634

(012) PIETRO MELO
1 15:57:44.021 56.116 11.393
2 15:58:36.963 52.942 -3.174 11.270
3 15:59:29.268 52.305 -0.637 11.132
4 16:00:21.625 52.357 +0.052 11.057
5 16:01:13.137 51.512 -0.845 10.829
6 16:02:05.223 52.086 +0.574 10.958
7 16:02:57.012 51.789 -0.297 10.883
8 16:05:36.584 2:39.572 1:47.783 57.899
9 16:06:29.232 52.648 1:46.924 11.102

10 16:07:21.109 51.877 -0.771 10.889

" 16:08:12.976 51.867 -0.010 10.836

12 16:09:05.296 52.320 +0.453 10.848

13 16:12:19.883 3:14587 2:22.267 32487

14 16:13:11.946 52.063 2:22.524 10.916

15 16:14:03.544 51.508 -0.465 10.828

16 16:14:55.005 51.461 -0.137 10.740

17 16:15:47.365 52.360 +0.899 10.789
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